
Amber Technology products are a great 
approach to better health for your pets.  

As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those 
you love.  Explain to them how your pet’s 

have become healthy using Amber 
Technology’s animal health products.

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC
Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243
 www.ambertech.com

For a complete list of all Amber Technology 
products please visit our website at www.

ambertech.com.

PAXXIN
Digestive & Immune 

Support

VIBACTRA PLUS
Immune, Oral & Skin 

Support with Antioxidants

KOCHI FREE
Supports Normal Bowel 

Movements

KIDNEY 
REJUVENATOR

Help Supports Normal 
Kidney Functions

REPTAID
Immune Support for 

Reptiles

OTAXIUM DROPS
Ear Health

RADOX
Blood Support

HWF
Cardiovascular Detox for 

Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT
Liver Health

UTR
Urinary Tract Support

NUMO CARE
Bronchial Support

TUMOXIL
Skin Detox for Canines

DermaNERV
Nerve Support

VINTESTA
Sinus Support with 

Antioxidants

Helps Maintain Physical & Mental Well 
Being of Animals

Pyntril is used for canines, felines, birds, 
rabbits and guinea pigs for:

❖ Normal behavior patterns

❖ Coping with external stresses

❖ Maintain normal & relax disposition

❖ Balance the central nervous system

❖ Supports immunity

❖ Balance the normal inflammatory 

response system

❖ Fights free radicals



Helpful Tips
The bond of a pet owner and their pet is emotional 

and when our pet’s behavior pattern changes we want 

to help them.  There are a few helpful tips we suggest 

you can do at home:

❖ A foundation for good health is a species-

appropriate-diet.  The food they eat will build 

up or tear down their health.

❖ Regular Exercise.  Go for a daily walk/jog 

with your pet, just get them moving.

❖ Pyntril.  Our customers that have 

administered Pyntril to their pets have seen 

their occasional discomfort eased, mood 

elevated, increased social activity, increase 

energy, and has helped with restless 

behavior.

Pyntril
Pyntril is a natural blend of certified Non-GMO, 
Organic and Wildcrafted herbs that may help promote 
a sense of relaxation and mental alertness without 
drowsiness.

You can purchase Pyntril in a 1 oz or 4 oz bottle.  
Each bottle comes with a 1 ml/cc syringe and 
instructions.

Pyntril can be used with all Amber Technology 
products.

For added support we recommend using the 
following:
❖ Occasional Discomforts: Pyntril & Petizol (for 

dogs)/Catizol (for cats).
❖ Nerve Support: Pyntril & DermaNERV

Directions For Use

Canine & Feline
General: give 3-4 times daily as needed.
Long Term: give 3-4 times daily for the first 10 days, 
then give 1-2 times daily as needed.  (It is 
recommended giving a 5 day break every 30 days.)

Birds, Rabbits, and Guinea Pigs
General: add 20 drops to every 8 ounces of water.

Product Facts
Active Ingredients per ml
“Proprietary blend of (Pau D’arco Bark2,3,4, Tayuya Root2.3, 
Wood Betony1,3) 112 mg”

Inactive Ingredients
Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol 1,3 USP 21% by volume.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

Caution
Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended 
for breeding has not been proven.  If animal’s 
condition worsens or does not improve, stop product 
administration and consult your veterinarian.  An 
examination from a veterinarian is recommended 
prior to using this product.

Warning
For animal use only.  Keep out of reach of children 
and animals.  In case of accidental overdose, 
contact a health professional immediately.

WEIGHT DROPS ml/cc # OF SERVINGS 
PER 1 oz BOTTLE

Under 3 lbs
3-10 lbs
11-25 lbs
26-80 lbs
81-150 lbs
151-250 lbs

2
5

10
13
15
20

0.06
0.15
0.30
0.40
0.45
0.60

493
197
99
74
66
49

Peppermint Leaf 1,3,4………………………...… 28 mg

Mental/Behavioral Health
Your mind and body are connected.  How you think, 

feel, and act affects your total health and well being.

Being healthy, mentally and emotionally, means you 

feel good about yourself, your relationships, and 

your purpose in life.

Our pets mental/behavioral health are affected the 

same way, and when they feel on edge, sad, angry, 

confused, or occasionally discomforted, they have 

tendencies to act out like we do.  Their ways of 

acting out would be hiding under a table or 

growling/hissing when someone or something 

comes close to them.  Other signs could be: 

❖ Behavioral changes

❖ Excitement decrease

❖ Excessive sleeping

❖ Inactive

❖ Less energy

❖ Over eating

❖ Poor appetite

❖ Restlessness

❖ Withdrawn


