

www.ambertech.com

Healthy WORLD & Healthy LIFE HEALTHY PETS



Amber Technology products are a great approach to better health for your pets. As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those you love. Explain to them how your pet's have become healthy using Amber Technology's animal health products.

Purchase Amber Technology Products Here:



Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC Lake Point, UT 84074, USA Toll Free: 877-727-8243 www.ambertech.com



PYNTRIL

Amber Technology

Botanicals For Pets Since 1997

# Your Animal's Health is Our Concern



## **Helps Maintain Physical & Mental Well Being of Animals**

Pyntril is used for canines, felines, birds, rabbits and guinea pigs for:

- Normal behavior patterns \*
- \* Coping with external stresses
- \* Maintain normal & relax disposition
- $\Rightarrow$ Balance the central nervous system
- \* Supports immunity
- Balance the normal inflammatory \* response system
- Fights free radicals ٠

Animal Health Products

Animal Health Products

#### Amber Technology Botanicals For Pets Since 1997

### Mental/Behavioral Health

Your mind and body are connected. How you think, feel, and act affects your total health and well being.

Being healthy, mentally and emotionally, means you feel good about yourself, your relationships, and your purpose in life.

Our pets mental/behavioral health are affected the same way, and when they feel on edge, sad, angry, confused, or occasionally discomforted, they have tendencies to act out like we do. Their ways of acting out would be hiding under a table or growling/hissing when someone or something comes close to them. Other signs could be:

- Behavioral changes \*
- \$ Excitement decrease
- \$ Excessive sleeping
- ٠ Inactive
- ٠ Less energy
- \$ Over eating
- \$ Poor appetite
- \$ Restlessness
- \* Withdrawn



www.ambertech.com

## Helpful Tips

The bond of a pet owner and their pet is emotional and when our pet's behavior pattern changes we want to help them. There are a few helpful tips we suggest you can do at home:

- ٠ A foundation for good health is a speciesappropriate-diet. The food they eat will build up or tear down their health.
- ٠ Regular Exercise. Go for a daily walk/jog with your pet, just get them moving.
- ٠ Pyntril. Our customers that have administered Pyntril to their pets have seen their occasional discomfort eased, mood elevated, increased social activity, increase energy, and has helped with restless behavior.

#### Pvntril

Pyntril is a natural blend of certified Non-GMO, Organic and Wildcrafted herbs that may help promote a sense of relaxation and mental alertness without drowsiness.

You can purchase Pyntril in a 1 oz or 4 oz bottle. Each bottle comes with a 1 ml/cc syringe and instructions.

Pyntril can be used with all Amber Technology products.

For added support we recommend using the following:

- ٠ Occasional Discomforts: Pyntril & Petizol (for dogs)/Catizol (for cats).
- Nerve Support: Pyntril & DermaNERV ٠

Amber Technology Botanicals For Pets Since 1997

## Directions For Use

WEIGHT	DROPS	ml/cc	# OF SERVINGS PER 1 oz BOTTLE
Under 3 lbs 3-10 lbs	2 5	0.06 0.15	493 197
11-25 lbs	10	0.30	99
26-80 lbs	13	0.40	74
81-150 lbs	15	0.45	66
151-250 lbs	20	0.60	49

#### Canine & Feline

General: give 3-4 times daily as needed. Long Term: give 3-4 times daily for the first 10 days, then give 1-2 times daily as needed. (It is recommended giving a 5 day break every 30 days.)

Birds, Rabbits, and Guinea Pias

General: add 20 drops to every 8 ounces of water.

#### Product Facts

Active Ingredients per ml "Proprietary blend of (Pau D'arco Bark<sup>2,3,4</sup>, Tayuya Root<sup>2.3</sup>, Wood Betony<sup>1,3</sup>) 112 mg"

Peppermint Leaf <sup>1,3,4</sup>.... 28 mg

**Inactive Ingredients** Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol <sup>1,3</sup> USP 21% by volume.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

#### Caution

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven. If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian. An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.

#### Warning

For animal use only. Keep out of reach of children and animals. In case of accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately.

Animal Health Products

#### Animal Health Products

## Animal Health Products